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Klubmesterskab Nat 2009.

Lars Lindegaard Mikkelsen
Rasmus L. Henriksen

René Wilhardt

Cecilie Christoffersen
Bjarne Andersen

Steen Kirkegaard

Finn Henriksen

Thomas Brinck

Torben Kruse

Sine A Vest

Nikolaj Wilhardt
Bjorn Christoffersen
Annette Fering

Bo Kaysen

Herluf Jensen

Jonas Lindegaard Mikkelsen
Jeppe Lindegaard Mikkelsen
Anders L. Henriksen
Joakim Wilhardt

Sofie Banke

Laura Banke
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57.25

55.54

58.14

53.49

58.08

mang

mang

mang

23.02

24.13

24.15

24.33

27.47

27.53

. post
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Klub nat mester

Klub nat mester

Klub nat mester



Tanya/Sidsel 52.18
Nanna/Jakob 54.49

Peter A. Vest 59.47



